
HOT DOGS & SAUSAGES 

Reg.  6.29     Jumbo 7.29CLASSIC CHICAGO DOG 
All Beef Hot Dog  |  Sweet Relish  |  Yellow Mustard 
Tomato  |  Onion  |  Pickle Spear  |  Sport Peppers   
Celery Salt  |  Poppy Seed Bun

CHILI CHEESE DOG 
All Beef Hot Dog  |  Chili  |  Onions 
Shredded Cheddar Cheese  |  Poppy Seed Bun

FRIED BACON DOG

BURGERS

THE MINIS

2.79

2.79

2.79

BUY ANY 3 FOR $7.99

BURGER MINI*

2 oz. Steak Burger  |  American Cheese  |  Ketchup  
Pickle  |  Home Style Bun

CHICKEN MINI*

2 oz. Grilled Chicken Breast  |  Lettuce | Tomato 
Mayo  |  Home Style Bun

FRIED CHICKEN MINI*

Fried Chicken Tender  |  Ranch  |  Pickle  |  Home Style Bun

13.29

12.29

12.29

12.29

12.29

11.29

10.79

10.79

Honey Mustard Sauce  |  Mayo  |  Lettuce  |  Tomato 

CHEESE CURD BURGER*
House Made Steak Burger | Cheese Curds | Grilled Bacon 
Mixed Greens | Garlic Aioli | Pretzel Bun

GLAZED BURGER*
House Made Steak Burger | Korean Style Glaze  |  Aged Cheddar Cheese 
Caramelized Onions  | Ketchup | Fried Egg  |  Brioche Bun

WESTERN BURGER*
House Made Steak Burger |  Cheddar Cheese  | Onion Rings 
Roasted Jalapeño  |  Grilled Bacon  | BBQ Sauce  | Brioche Bun

BLUE CHEESE BURGER*
House Made Steak Burger  |  Blue Cheese  
Bacon Jam |  Mixed Greens |  Brioche Bun

MUSHROOM BURGER*
House Made Steak Burger  |  Roasted Mushrooms 
Swiss Cheese | Caramelized Onions  |  Grain Mustard  |   Brioche Bun

THE CLASSIC*
House Made Steak Burger |  American Cheese   
Ketchup  |   Yellow Mustard  |  Mayo  |  Lettuce  |  Tomato  
Red Onion  |   Pickles  |  Brioche Bun

SOUTHWEST BLACK BEAN BURGER 
Made in House Black Bean Burger | Provolone Cheese 
Avocado | Fresh Pico de Gallo | Lettuce 
Chipotle Ranch | Brioche Bun

TURKEY BURGER 
Made In House Turkey Burger |  Swiss Cheese |  Red Onion
Lettuce  |  Tomato  | Mayo |  Honey Mustard Sauce  |  Pickles  |  Brioche Bun

Upgrade to Pretzel Bun .79

DINE-IN MENU

JUMBO WINGS*	 	  12-Piece	 18.99
Traditional wings tossed with your choice of Buffalo, BBQ or Korean Style sauce.  
Choice of Blue Cheese or Ranch dressing  

CHICKEN TENDERS*	 	   	 16.99
Tenders tossed with your choice of Buffalo, BBQ or Korean Style sauce  Choice of Blue Cheese or 
Ranch dressing   

8.99

7.99

*  These items are cooked to order. Consuming raw or under cooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs 
may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

SHAREABLES

0424

7. 99

FRIED PICKLES
ONION RINGS 
MOZZARELLA STICKS 
CHEESE CURDS 
LOADED FRIES 
Chili  |  Cheese  |  Bacon  |  Pico de Gallo  |   Jalapenos  |  Sour Cream

LOADED TOTS 
Chili  |  Cheese  |  Bacon  |  Pico de Gallo  |   Jalapenos  |  Sour Cream

6.99

Western Burger

Fried Bacon Dog

PROUDLY SERVING VIENNA BEEF DOGS AND SAUSAGES

Double Meat $3.00 | Add Fried Egg* $1 | Bacon $1.50 

GO BUNLESS MAKE IT A BOWL!  

8.99

8.99
11.99

All Beef Hot Dog | Wrapped in Bacon | Ketchup | Mustard 
Caramelized Onions | Jalapenos | Mayo | Poppy Seed Bun

BEEF POLISH SAUSAGE  
All Beef Polish Sausage | Mustard | Caramelized Onions | 
Sports Peppers  | Poppy Seed Bun

 Jumbo 8.29

ALL 1/2lb HAND PRESSED BURGERS INCLUDE FRIES ALL BEEF HOT DOGS AND SAUSAGES INCLUDE FRIES

Reg.  7.29     Jumbo 8.29

Reg.  7.79     Jumbo 8.79



11.09

10.29

10.29

10.29

6.29

9.29

Fried Chicken Tenders Dipped in Buffalo Sauce | Pickles  
Ranch | Lettuce | Tomato | American Cheese | Brioche Bun

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH 
Grilled Chicken Breast  |  Provolone Cheese | Lettuce    
Tomato |  Mayo  |  Brioche Bun

FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH 
Fried Chicken Tenders |  Provolone Cheese | Lettuce   
Tomato  |  Mayo  |  Brioche Bun

GRILLED CHEESE 
American, Cheddar, Provolone or Swiss Cheese 
White or Wheat  |  Add Bacon for $1.50

TUNA SALAD SANDWICH 
White Albacore Tuna  |  Swiss Cheese  |  Lettuce  |  Tomato  
Red Onions  |  Pickle  |  House Vinaigrette  |  Wheat Bread

B.L.T
Grilled Bacon  |  Lettuce  |  Tomato  |  Avocado 
Mayo  |  White Bread

SALADS
Add Grilled Chicken, Fried Chicken, or Scoop of Tuna for $2.79. 

Add Black Bean Patty for $2.79

7.99

7.99

7.99

7.49

HARVEST
Field Greens  |  Dried Cranberries  |  Blue Cheese  
Toasted Almonds  |  Cherry Tomatoes  |  Cucumbers 
Scallions  |  Balsamic Vinaigrette

CHOPPED
Romaine Lettuce  |  Bacon  |  Blue Cheese  |  Cherry Tomatoes 
Scallions  |  Cucumbers  |  House Vinaigrette

CAESAR
Romaine Lettuce  |  Parmesan   
Croutons  |  Creamy Caesar Dressing 

HAND-CUT FRIES	
TATER TOTS	

 Large  2.89 
Regular 2.39 

					


 
 

Regular 3.99          Large   4.59 
Regular  5.99

4.99 
4.99
3.49
3.99

SIDES SHAKES/DRINKS

CHEESE CURDS
ONION RINGS

0424

ADD CHEESE   1.29   |   ADD CHILI   1.29

Regular 3.99 Large  4.99 

Southwest
Salad

Turkey Club

9.59

SOUTHWEST 
Romaine Lettuce and Field Greens  |  Black Beans    
Corn  |  Avocado  |  Fresh Pico de Gallo  
Crispy Tortilla Strips  |  Chipotle Dressing 

SANDWICHES

 Large  2.89 SHAKES 
Vanilla  |  Strawberry  |  Chocolate

FOUNTAIN DRINKS 1.19

ALL SANDWICHES INCLUDE FRIES

 TURKEY CLUB
Smoked Turkey  | Swiss Cheese |  Grilled Bacon  |  Lettuce | Tomato 

Mayo  |  Avocado  |  Wheat Bread

BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH 

Regular 2.39 

MAKE ANY SANDWICH OR SALAD A WRAP!

Kids Menu Available Upon Request. 




